Name of the Corporate Debtor: MAP Oil LLP; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26-04-2022; List of Creditors as on: 30-08-2022

Annexure - 4

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of| Amount of
i 1 lai t
Name of A t Corclil;}ie " agz’::‘::: :;:xilt::i Amount of Remarks,
moun i ; .
SL.No. - Date of . Amount of claim | Nature of Whether % of voting claim under |, !
creditor 3 Amount claimed . . covered by . may beset- o e if any
receipt admitted claim related party?| share in CoC verification
guarantee off
1 Raygreen Capital 02.05.2022 68,66,82,511 - Unsecured No No - - - 68,66,82,511 - -
Total 68,66,82,511 - - 68,66,82,511




